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PROTOCOLO

0000219993
0000219224
0000217568
0000044982

0000218187
0000218361

0000218202
0000220342
0000197220
0000219718
0000193206
0000193240
0000217431

0000216764

0000044914

0000219949

0000230935
0000218243
0000220028

0000073656

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

BENEDITO MARTINS ROSA
JORGE DUTRA
ELEANDRA GIL DA SILVA

MARLENE ANGELO DE SOUZA
RIBEIRO

VALDIRENE ALVES CAMARGO

APARECIDO DONIZETE DE
ARAUJO

GLEISSE DIAS SOARES
LEONARDO RAFAEL MARTINS
LEONARDO MARQUES ROLAS
ILDICEIA RIBEIRO FRETES
MARCOS PAU FERRO FERRAZ
LAUDICLEIA FERREIRA GIL
IZABEL DA SILVA BARBOSA

ROSANGELA LOPES PEREIRA
MENDES

CLAUDIONOR DA SILVA
CARVALHO

GENIVALDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO

ERIKA MARTINEZ DE ALMEIDA
MARIA RAIMUNDA DE JESUS

FABIO JUNIOR DOS SANTOS
CRISTALDO

ELAIDES DE MELO

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.190.778-##
###.719.701-##
###.994.931-##
###.523.271-##

###.201.941-##
###.319.048-##

###.233.531-##
###.520.521-##
###.858.611-##
###.415.801-##
###.846.681-##
#H##.127.021-##
H###.998.56 1-##

###.537.571-##

###.220.981-##

#H##.709.411-##

###.799.071-##
###.612.631-##
###.150.691-##

#H##.432.141-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

FABIOLA BRANTES MARTINS ROSA

MARLENE FRANCO

EDEVALDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO

ELIANA PEREIRA NUNES

ELAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CELIA LOPES FARIAS

ROSALINO MOREIRA SILVERIO
ANA PAULA BARBOZA DA ROCHA
MARCIO BAMBIL

AMAURY DORNELES PEREIRA
VIEIRA

ADAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ARIMA ALVES VIEIRA

SIOLE JUNADABE MONTEIRO DE
SOUZA RIBEIRO

ELIZANGELA DA SILVA PEREIRA

CPF DO CONJUGE

#H##.976.168-##
###.719.621-##

###.413.681-##

#H#.874.4901-##

#H##.925.771-##
###.325.561-##
###.063.201-##
###.554.641-##
#H##.255.341-##
#H##.546.161-##

###.769.831-##

#H#.179.741-##

HH#.227.071-##

###.552.971-##
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0000217841
0000217996
0000233595
0000194435
0000218374
0000220902

0000220861

0000217756
0000231001
0000043321

0000218641
0000216825
0000217606
0000218524

0000217287

0000194816

1000015879

0000259965
0000263583
0000260870
0000217967

LOURIVAL DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA PAES
ERICK RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ERONILDO DE SOUZA GOES
ROSELI UCHOA BEZERRA
RAFAEL FERREIRA REZENDE

MARIA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO
PRADO

NORBERTO DE SOUZA AFONSO
ROSENILDA DE OLIVEIRA

ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA
FLORES

ALZIRA NUNES FRANCO
MARIA LUCIA DE SOUZA SILVA
LEONIR DA SILVA RIBEIRO
JOSE NALLA SOARES

LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO
VELASQUES

NILTON BARBOSA TALAVEIRA

STALEN THIAGO DE ARAUJO
CHAVARRIA

EDILAINE DE ALMEIDA SOUZA

###.576.409-##
###.920.191-##
#H##.812.471-##
###.633.051-##
HH##.768.521-##
###.500.831-##

H###.684.97 1-##

#H##.173.371-##
###.916.031-##
###.664.541-##

###.876.401-##
###.555.181-##
###.818.651-##
###.511.490-##

###.990.47 1-##

###.083.068-##

###.074.141-##

###.554.631-##

ANA CAROLINA PRIETRO DA SILVA ###.597.451-##

LILIAN DE FATIMA DA ROSA

LUCIANA FARIA ROMERO DOS
SANTOS

###.529.221-##
###.789.511-##

MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA

AGUIDA PEREIRA MAIDANA
ADRIELLE BARBIERI MARQUES
WAGNER SANTANA CASSIANO

JANIELI DOS SANTOS BARCE
REZENDE

MARIA ODETE SILVA DE SOUZA

SIMARA DA SILVA PRATIS RIBEIRO

RAMONA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
SOARES

JOYCE DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
TANIA MARTINEZ ALMEIDA
TALAVEIRA

FANNY BEATRIZ SILVA RIQUELME

EVERALDO DE SOUZA PIRES

###.389.725-##

#H##.288.041-##
#H#.A73.701-##
###.065.191-##
###.800.341-##

#H#.734.101-##

#H##.163.161-##
###.950.501-##

###.321.441-##

###.667.801-##

#H#.932.741-##

###.609.361-##
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0000258773 JAINE FERREIRA PEIXOTO ###.597.821-##
0000219755 CRISTIANE DA SILVA GONCALVES ###.083.241-##

MAURO NUNES JUNIOR

###.428.361-##
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